4
R
14.22
Ed
itio
n
05
/2

MOULD SEAT - EINBAUMASSE IM WERKZEUG
Anlage radius R= 40 mm
Ordering code example: / Bestellbeispiel:
Gate diameter is approximate and could vary depending on injected volume
and part wall thickness.
40 mm radius injection bush
.. - JG .. - JU
Single nozzle code Heater code
Einzeldüse Heizung
Thermocouple / Thermofühler
grounded - geerdet insulated - isoliert
TYPE / TYP DN6-1 Ø 22 mm
R
14.23
Ed
itio
n
11
/2
01
0
- A
us
ga
be
 11
/2
01
0
E09040
E07033
E16035
E17845
TC+
TC-
230 V
L=2000
Ø 1
R 4min
.. - JG
.. - JU
.. 1-30
E17864 .. 1-10
DIN 3124 UNI-ISO 2725
L+0
.0
1
-0
.0
1
Ø 0.6 min
Ø 1.2 max
Anspritzdurchmesser mit Spitze Ø 0,1 mm
2
2
3
3
..-JG
..-JU
Ø 1,5
L=2000
TC +
TC -
230 V
L+0
.0